Value Number of sheets per consumer unit 250
Paper Base Recycled Fiber Packaging Thermo Film
Paper grammage, g/m2 37 ± 5 % Labeling Print
Number of plies 1 Consumer unit barcode
Embossing +
Fold type V
No. of sheets 250 ± 13 pcs.
Sheet width, mm 220 ± 11 mm Number of cons. units per package 20
Sheet length, mm 230 ± 12 mm Packaging Carton Box (brown)
Folded Sheet width, mm 220 ± 11 mm Labeling Print
Folded Sheet length, mm 115 ± 3 mm Transport pack barcode
Packet weight, g 468,1 ± 23 g Width 600 mm
Length 400 mm
Height 225 mm
Transport packs per layer -
Layer Width, mm
Layer Length, mm
Layer Height, mm
Full pallet (Export)
Number of layers per pallet
Number of transport packs per pallet
Number of consumer units per pallet
Pallet height, mm
Half pallet (Scand)
Number of layers per pallet
Number of transport packs per pallet
Number of consumer units per pallet
Pallet height, mm
PRODUCT DATA CARD
Folded Towels
Economy 250V COMPACT
Product code 3RGECC3250V
2020-06-04
Product specification Consumer unit specification
Characteristic Tolerance
225
4
800
1200
4770023349948
Transport package specification
4770023349955
Size:
Palletising Additional information
400
1275
10
40
800
2400
5
20